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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM LANCASTER

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY DOUGLAS

3* 214926 JACKSON KALEB K POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE LANCASTER

BURGLARY LINCOLN

BURGLARY LINCOLN

BURGLARY LINCOLN

BURGLARY RED WILLOW

DISTURBING THE PEACE LANCASTER

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

RESISTING ARREST LANCASTER

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

UNLAWFUL TRANS FREARM JUVENILE DOUGLAS

7 213853 MORRIS JASON E SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON LANCASTER

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LINCOLN

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED LANCASTER

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED LANCASTER

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST SAUNDERS

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON LANCASTER

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON SAUNDERS

9

10

11

1

2

4

5

6

8

211889 ROGERS CODY A

89990 STEWART MOREICE P

210881 STIERLEN TRAVIS 

78809 JOLLIFFE CODY L

216131 MOORE III JAMES 

216058 NUNNERY BRETT D.

83831 ARTIS TAREIK Q

79748 HALLOWELL FRANKLIN L

212318 JOHNSON LOGAN J

* = custodial sanction hearing
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ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

13 392348 TYNDALL CHARITA ROBBERY DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA HALL

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG HALL

TERRORISTIC THREATS DOUGLAS

UNLAWFUL DISCHARGE OF FIREARM DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

12

14

15

69375 TOLIVER ALONZO D

89396 ULDRICH STEVEN A

217319 WOOLRIDGE LAMAR 

* = custodial sanction hearing


