September 17, 2024 at 8:30 am Roster ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

Nbr	ID NOI		onense / wrest	County
1	83831	ARTIS TAREIK Q	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	LANCASTER
2	79748	HALLOWELL FRANKLIN L	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY	DOUGLAS
3*	214926	JACKSON KALEB K	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
4	212318	JOHNSON LOGAN J	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	LANCASTER
			VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE	LANCASTER
5	78809	JOLLIFFE CODY L	BURGLARY	LINCOLN
			BURGLARY	LINCOLN
			BURGLARY	LINCOLN
			BURGLARY	RED WILLOW
			DISTURBING THE PEACE	LANCASTER
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
			RESISTING ARREST	LANCASTER
6	216131	MOORE III JAMES	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			UNLAWFUL TRANS FREARM JUVENILE	DOUGLAS
7	213853	MORRIS JASON E	SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	DOUGLAS
8	216058	NUNNERY BRETT D.	OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
9	211889	ROGERS CODY A	ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	LANCASTER
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LINCOLN
10	89990	STEWART MOREICE P	OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	DOUGLAS
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
11	210881	STIERLEN TRAVIS	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	LANCASTER
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	LANCASTER
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	SAUNDERS
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	LANCASTER
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	SAUNDERS

<sup>\* =</sup> custodial sanction hearing

September 17, 2024 at 8:30 am

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
12	69375	TOLIVER ALONZO D	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS
13	392348	TYNDALL CHARITA	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
14	89396	ULDRICH STEVEN A	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	HALL
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	HALL
15	217319	WOOLRIDGE LAMAR	TERRORISTIC THREATS	DOUGLAS
			UNLAWFUL DISCHARGE OF FIREARM	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS

<sup>\* =</sup> custodial sanction hearing